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03.08.2022 

Admission & Fee Notice for the Session 2022-23 

This is for the information of all the students of 3rd, 5th, 7th and 9th 
Semesters of B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course and 
3rd semester of Master of Law Two Year Course, that, schedule for 
admission and submission of Ist installment of fee for the session 2022-
23 is as follows: 
Class University Fee Department 

Funds 
B.A./B.Com.L
L.B. (Hons.) 

08.08.22 to 
22.08.22 
Without 
late fee 

23.08.22 to 
08.09.22 
Including 
late fee 

09.09.22 to 
30.09.22 
Including 
late fee 

 

3rd semester Rs. 56175/- Rs. 57175/- Rs. 59175/- Rs. 9300/- 

5th semester Rs. 56175/- Rs. 57175/- Rs. 59175/- Rs. 9300/- 

7th semester Rs. 53580/- Rs. 54580/- Rs. 56580/- Rs. 9300/- 

9th semester Rs. 46745/- Rs. 47745/- Rs. 49745/- Rs. 9300/- 

SC Students of Punjab State whose annual family income is less than or 
equal to Rs. 250000/- (these students are strictly required to submit their 

documents at the time of depositing fee) 
3rd semester Rs. 14044/- Rs. 15044/- Rs. 17044/- Rs. 2325/- 

5th semester Rs. 14044/- Rs. 15044/- Rs. 17044/- Rs. 2325/- 

7th semester Rs. 13395/- Rs. 14395/- Rs. 16395/- Rs. 2325/- 
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9th semester Rs. 11686/- Rs. 12686/- Rs. 14686/- Rs. 2325/- 

LL.M. Two 
Year Course 
(evening) 
3rd semester 

Rs. 63870/- Rs. 64870/- Rs. 66870/- Rs. 25600/- 

SC Students of Punjab State whose annual family income is less than or 
equal to Rs. 250000/- (these students are strictly required to submit their 

documents at the time of depositing fee) 
 Rs. 15968/- Rs. 16968/- Rs. 18968/- Rs. 6400/- 

 
NRI Students Fee: B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 
 University 

Fee 
University 
Fee 

Dean International 
Students Funds 

Deptt. 
Funds 

2nd year Rs. 19145/- $2860/- Rs. 1500/- Rs. 9300/- 
3rd year Rs. 19145/- $2860/- Rs. 1500/- Rs. 9300/- 
4th year Rs. 16550/- $2860/- Rs. 1500/- Rs. 9300/- 
 
NRI Students Fee: Master of Laws (Two Years Course) 
 University 

Fee 
University 
Fee 

Dean International 
Students Funds 

Deptt. 
Funds 

2nd year Rs. 19845/- $3035/- Rs. 1500/- Rs. 
25600/- 

 
 
Instruction for Fee Payment:  

 The University Fee can be paid in the form of Demand Draft 
prepared in favor of Registrar, Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Deptt. Funds can be paid in the form of Demand Draft prepared in 
favor of Director, UILS, Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 Dean International Students Fee of Rs. 1500/- can be paid online 
through PU Website only. 

 

 
 

-sd- 
Director 


